
On-Sale Date Opponent Game Date Single-Game Price (Lower/Upper) 
Tuesday, Oct. 6 Ottawa (exh.) Monday, Nov. 2, 2015 $50/$27 
5 p.m. Kentucky State (exh.) Friday, Nov. 6, 2015 $50/$27 

Albany Friday, Nov. 13, 2015 $60/$47 
NJIT Saturday, Nov. 14, 2015 $60/$47 

Tuesday, Oct. 20 Wright State Friday, Nov. 20, 2015 $60/$47 
5 p.m. Boston Tuesday, Nov. 24, 2015 $50/$37 

Illinois State Monday, Nov. 30, 2015 $50/$37 
Eastern Kentucky Wednesday, Dec. 9, 2015 $50/$37 

Thursday, Nov. 12 Arizona State Saturday, Dec. 12, 2015 $100/$92 
5 p.m. Louisville Saturday, Dec. 26, 2015 $100/$92 

Ole Miss Saturday, Jan. 2, 2015 $75/$62 
 Thursday, Dec. 10 Mississippi State Tuesday, Jan. 12, 2016 $60/$47 

5 p.m. Vanderbilt Saturday, Jan. 23, 2016 $75/$62 
Missouri Wednesday, Jan. 27, 2016 $60/$47 
Florida Saturday, Feb. 6, 2016 $75/$62 

Thursday, Jan. 28 Georgia Tuesday, Feb. 9, 2016 $60/$47 
5 p.m. Tennessee Thursday, Feb. 18, 2016 $75/$62 

Alabama Tuesday, Feb. 23, 2016 $60/$47 
LSU Saturday, March 5, 2016 $75/$62 

 


